
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 UTILIDOR REPLACEMENT 2015 109 days Mon 6/15/15 Thu 10/1/15

2 AREA 2 - TEMPORARY SERVICES 6 days Mon 6/15/15 Sat 6/20/15

3 AREA 2 - BY PASS SETUP (AV11-33) 6 days Mon 6/15/15 Sat 6/20/15

4 AREA 2 - ACCESS VAULTS AND PIPE 
INSTALLATION 

21 days Sun 6/21/15 Sat 7/11/15

5 AREA 2 - NEW BUILDING SERVICES 20 days Thu 6/25/15 Tue 7/14/15

6 AREA 3 - TEMPORARY SERVICES 10 days Wed 7/1/15 Fri 7/10/15

7 AREA 3 - BY PASS SETUP (AV13-44) (AV10-32) 10 days Wed 7/1/15 Fri 7/10/15

8 AREA 3 - ACCESS VAULTS AND PIPE 
INSTALLATION 

18 days Sun 7/12/15 Wed 7/29/15

9 AREA 3 - NEW BUILDING SERVICES 18 days Thu 7/16/15 Sun 8/2/15

10 AREA 4 - TEMPORARY SERVICES 10 days Sun 7/19/15 Tue 7/28/15

11 AREA 4 - BY PASS SETUP (AV9-11)(AV6-10) 10 days Sun 7/19/15 Tue 7/28/15

12 AREA 4 - ACCESS VAULTS AND PIPE 
INSTALLATION

12 days Thu 7/30/15 Mon 8/10/15

13 AREA 4 - NEW BUILDING SERVICES 12 days Sun 8/2/15 Thu 8/13/15

14 SEA LIFT TRANSPORT 2015 32 days Sat 8/1/15 Tue 9/1/15

15 AREA 5 - TEMPORARY SERVICES 8 days Sun 8/2/15 Sun 8/9/15

16 AREA 5 - BY PASS SETUP (AV5-8) 5 days Wed 8/5/15 Sun 8/9/15

17 AREA 5 - ACCESS VAULTS AND PIPE 
INSTALLATION  

14 days Tue 8/11/15 Mon 8/24/15

18 AREA 5 - NEW BUILDING SERVICES 28 days Sat 8/15/15 Fri 9/11/15

19 AREA 6 - TEMPORARY SERVICES 12 days Thu 8/13/15 Mon 8/24/15

20 AREA 6 - BY PASS SETUP (AV30-3) 12 days Thu 8/13/15 Mon 8/24/15

21 AREA 6 - ACCESS VAULTS AND PIPE 
INSTALLATION

14 days Tue 8/25/15 Mon 9/7/15

22 AREA 6 - NEW BUILDING SERVICES 16 days Wed 9/2/15 Thu 9/17/15

23 DEMOBILIZATION 2015 14 days Fri 9/18/15 Thu 10/1/15
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